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Meet Results
Feb 2-4, 2024
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Women /7 XB / S11_XB_gl

Session: 11

Judge's Signatures

Rank Num Name

m -

Gym
1 412 Evie Barbara 9.500 9.300 9.425 9.325 37.550
Tumblebees Gables 2T 3 3 4 1
2T 674 Mila Sullivan 9.400 9.150 9.225 9.550 37.325
Tumblebees Jupiter 5 6T 7 2 2T
2T 621 Annalise Francis 9.450 9.400 9.275 9.200 37.325
Sunny Gymnastics 4 2 5 7 2T
4 962 Yirui Xu 9.100 9.600 9.325 9.250 37.275
Tumblebees Jupiter 9T 1 4 5T 4
5 449 Emilia Sheehan 9.150 9.250 9.475 9.150 37.025
Tumblebees Gables 8 4T 2 8 5
6 431 Hadley Harris 9.550 9.150 8.575 9.575 36.850
Tumblebees Gables 1 6T 9 1 6
7 650 Juliette Gonzalez 9.500 9.250 8.250 9.450 36.450
Tumblebees Jupiter 2T 4T 10 3 7
8 818 Madison Greene 9.100 8.750 9.250 9.250 36.350
Gymnastics Palace 9T 9 6 5T 8
9 809 Ella Corrales 8.950 8.475 9.600 9.050 36.075
Gymnastics Palace 11 11 1 9 9
10 657 Reese Koehler 9.325 8.700 8.875 8.800 35.700
Tumblebees Jupiter 6 10 8 11 10
11 1079 Jaida Pierre 9.200 9.150 7.900 9.025 35.275
Tumblebees Jupiter 7 6T 11 10 11
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Gym
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Women /7 XB / S11_XB_g2

Session: 11

Judge's Signatures

m -
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Olivia Allegretta
Tumblebees Gables

Madalena Simples Ribeiro
Tumblebees Gables

Emma Hurtado

Tumblebees Gables
Jada Scott

Tumblebees Gables
Abigail Korn

Tumblebees Gables
Kelcee Turner

Gymnastics Palace

Soe Goya Barreiro
Tumblebees Gables

Mariah Alexandre
Sunny Gymnastics

Val Soto
Sunny Gymnastics

Kristina Shostia
Sunny Gymnastics

Anna Skalatsky
Tumblebees Jupiter

9.550

5T

9.800

9.600

9.500

9.775

9.425

9.700

9.550

5T

9.275
10

9.350

9.150
11

9.675

9.450

9.575

9.550

9.375

9.625

8.800

10

9.400

9.275

9.300

8.300
11

9.850 38.825
1 1
9.300 38.450
6 2
9.450 38.425
3T 3
9.450 38.100
3T 4
9.200 37.775
8 5T
9.425 37.775
5 5T
9.600 37.750
2 7
9.100 37.225
10 8T
9.175 37.225
9 8T
9.250 36.975
7 10
8.925 35.450
11 11
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Women /7 XB / S11_XB_g3

Session: 11

Judge's Signatures

Rank Num Name

m -

Gym
1 414 Olive Carreno 9.800 9.275 9.550 9.775 38.400
Tumblebees Gables 1 6 1 2 1
2 817 Jiselle Garcon 9.500 8.950 9.525 10.000 37.975
Gymnastics Palace 2T 8 2 1 2
3 413 Millie Bourgin 9.400 9.550 9.275 9.050 37.275
Tumblebees Gables 5 2 6 9 3
4 815 Rebecca Garcia 9.100 9.450 9.400 9.300 37.250
Gymnastics Palace 10 3 5 5 4
5 625 Nicole Kelly 9.150 9.300 9.450 9.175 37.075
Sunny Gymnastics 9 5 3T 7 5
6 427 Hannah Glatzer 9.500 9.700 8.250 9.375 36.825
Tumblebees Gables 2T 1 10 3 6
7 826 Mia Rosales Lemos 9.325 8.875 9.450 8.950 36.600
Gymnastics Palace 6 9 3T 11 7
8 611 Jeannapaula Boadas 9.250 9.175 9.150 9.000 36.575
Sunny Gymnastics 7T 7 8 10 8
9 649 Isabella Goncalves 9.500 9.325 8.150 9.350 36.325
Tumblebees Jupiter 2T 4 11 4 9
10 814 Katelyn Garcia 9.050 8.800 9.125 9.275 36.250
Gymnastics Palace 11 10 9 6 10
11 823 Aryanna Martin 9.250 8.600 9.175 9.075 36.100
Gymnastics Palace 7T 11 7 8 11
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Women /7 XB / S11_XB_g4

Session: 11

Judge's Signatures

Name
Gym

m -

1 1003
2 424
3 616
4 411
5 437
6 444
7 820
8 610
9 831
10 807
11 415
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Natalia Meyer
Tumblebees Gables

Carolina Fuentes Bracamon
Tumblebees Gables

Zuri Clark
Sunny Gymnastics
Emilia Arandia

Tumblebees Gables

Sabrina Manzur
Tumblebees Gables

Annabelle Perez
Tumblebees Gables

Saniya Hernandez
Gymnastics Palace

Eva Binns
Sunny Gymnastics

Bethany Wetstein
Gymnastics Palace

Everly Behnam
Gymnastics Palace

Capriana Cedeno-Diaz
Tumblebees Gables

9.600

9.775

9.650
2T

9.650
2T

9.400

9.550

9.275

9.150

8.900

11

8.950
10

9.300

10.000

9.675

9.200

6T

9.400

9.450

9.600

9.200

6T

9.100

8.900

8.725

10

8.675
11

9.350
4T

9.550
2T

9.575

9.150
7T

9.550
2T

8.750
10

9.350
aT

9.150
7T

9.350
4T

8.900

8.550
11

9.675 38.625
1 1
9.500 38.500
4 2
9.475 37.900
5 3
9.600 37.800
2 4
9.325 37.725
6 5
9.550 37.450
3 6
8.975 36.800
11 7
9.000 36.400
9T 8
9.225 36.375
7 9
9.150 35.725
8 10
9.000 35.525
9T 11
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Women /7 XB / S11_XB_g5
Session: 11

Judge's Signatures

Rank Num Name

m . AA

Gym
1 423 Jacqueline Fuentes BRACA 9.900 9.800 9.575 9.650 38.925
Tumblebees Gables 1T 1 2 2 1
2 426 Matilde Garcia 9.900 9.700 9.300 9.725 38.625
Tumblebees Gables 1T 2 8 1 2
3 638 Cassidy Watson 9.625 9.500 9.400 9.325 37.850
Sunny Gymnastics 3 4 5T 4 3
4T 438 Sophie Maryahin 9.500 9.625 9.400 9.275 37.800
Tumblebees Gables 5T 3 5T 6T 4T
4T 829 Mia Vesco 9.250 9.450 9.500 9.600 37.800
Gymnastics Palace 9T 5 4 3 aT
6 630 Sara Ruiz 9.600 9.225 9.550 9.300 37.675
Sunny Gymnastics 4 6 3 5 6
7 811 Maanya Donthineni 9.250 8.800 9.750 9.225 37.025
Gymnastics Palace 9T 12 1 8 7
8T 808 Gianna Chung 9.500 8.950 9.250 9.050 36.750
Gymnastics Palace 5T 10 9* 12 8T
8T 806 Izabela Bastos 9.450 8.900 9.200 9.200 36.750
Gymnastics Palace 7 11 11 9 8T
8T 419 Camille Davis 9.300 9.050 9.250 9.150 36.750
Tumblebees Gables 8 9 9* 10 8T
11 812 McKenna Ellington 9.000 9.150 9.350 9.075 36.575
Gymnastics Palace 11 7T 7 11 11
12 816 Valeria Garcia 8.700 9.150 9.125 9.275 36.250
Gymnastics Palace 12 T 12 6T 12
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Women /7 XB /7 All Ages
Session: 11

T B

Rank Gym Team Score

1 Tumblebees Gables B 117.475 29.600 29.700 28.825 29.350
1 1 2 1

2 Gymnastics Palace B 114.650 28.450 28.200 28.975 29.025
3 3 1 2

3 Sunny Gymnastics B 113.950 28.875 28.400 28.575 28.100
2 2 3 4

4 Tumblebees Jupiter B 112.350 28.400 28.175 27.425 28.350
4 4 4 3
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